KONIG UNITS 28. BALMAZ NAGYDi)J

ui1s
Hely Rajtsz. |Név
1 740  MOLNAR Ferenc
Uiz
Hely Rajtsz. |Név
1 742  PALL Zsombor Bendeglz
2 741 HOLCZER Péter
3 743 SZUTOR Gabor
ul19
Hely Rajtsz. |Név
1 746  \VARGA Balint
2 744 NAGY Bendeguz Matyas
3 745 | SANTA Armin Konrad
Wu19
Hely Rajtsz. |Név
1 748 NAGY Gréta Natasa
2 747  |KALMAN Csenge
Masters

Hely Rajtsz. |Név

1 751 CSALA Viktor Vackor
2 757  |KARSAI Zoltan

3 758  KISS Erné

4 761 | PALL Janos

5 752  |DIENES Zoltan

6 755  |JUHASZ Ferenc

7 764  |SZECSI Tamas

8 760  NYARI Gabor

9 753 |FLACH Istvan

DKSI

Véros/Csapat
MRCCE

Varos/Csapat

KONTENT-DKSI
KONTENT-DKSI
KONTENT-DKSI

Véros/Csapat
BVSC Zugld
KONTENT-DKSI
KONTENT-DKSI

Varos/Csapat
KONTENT-DKSI
Debrecen

Véros/Csapat

Teperd Tepert6k Cycling Team Tiszaflired
MRCC

Debrecen

Kontent DKSI

Saxum Ksc

Saxum KSC

FOLDES

Kistarcsa

Debrecen

CN
EO1

CN
EO2
EO2
EO2

CN
EO04
EO4
EO4

CN
EO5
EO5

CN
EO6
EO6
E06
EO6
EO6
E06
EO6
EO6
EO6

Kategodria
u15

Kategoria
ul7
ul7
ul7

Kategodria
u19
u19
u19

Kategoria
WUu19
WUu19

Kategodria
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Balmazujvaros, 2019.05.01.

Id6
00:42:51,50

Id6
00:34:55,97
00:35:21,98
00:35:56,28

Id6
00:28:44,09
00:29:03,64
00:31:47,61

Id6
00:34:41,97
00:35:46,47

Id6
00:29:24,15
00:31:17,03
00:31:24,45
00:31:27,74
00:32:10,10
00:33:34,72
00:35:11,26
00:38:16,00
00:40:22,63

Atlag
28,00 km/h

Atlag
34,35 km/h
33,93 km/h
33,39 km/h

Atlag
41,76 km/h
41,29 km/h
37,74 km/h

Atlag
34,58 km/h
33,54 km/h

Atlag
40,81 km/h
38,36 km/h
38,21 km/h
38,14 km/h
37,30 km/h
35,74 km/h
34,10 km/h
31,36 km/h
29,72 km/h
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Masters 2
Hely
1

N ou b wnN

DNS
DNS
DNS

Masters néi
Hely
1
2

Amatdr néi
Hely
1
2
3

DKSI

Rajtsz.

766
754
759
762
750
767
749
756
763
765

Rajtsz.

770
769

Rajtsz.

772
773
771

Név

TOROK Laszlo
GAL Istvén J6zsef
NEMES Istvan
POLONKAI Laszl6
CHINA Tibor
URMOSSY Imre
BURAI Janos

Karl KUHLE

RACZ Gyula
TOTH Kalman

Név
VAJKO Ildiké Vizild
MOLNAR Zoltanné

Név

NONAY Fanni
SZLOBODA Anett
MARIAN Krisztina

Véros/Csapat

Magic Bike
Kerékpdrsport 2000 SE
MRCC Miskolc

HOTE SE Miskolc
Debrecen

Kontent DKSI
Debrecen

ViniBike KSE

Kontent DKSI Debrecen
Saxum KSC

Varos/Csapat
Teperd Tepert6k Tiszaflired

Véros/Csapat
MRCC

MRCC Miskolc
Mirdnk DOMKK

CN
E065
EO65
E065
E065
E065
E065
E065
E065
E065
E065

CN
EQ7
EO7

CN
EO75
EO75
EO75

Kategodria
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2

Kategoria
Masters nGi
Masters n6i

Kategodria
Amatér néi
Amatér néi
Amatér néi

Balmazujvaros, 2019.05.01.

Id6
00:31:45,53
00:33:22,51
00:34:38,10
00:37:49,59
00:37:54,54
00:39:58,62
00:44:12,83

Id6
00:38:46,71
00:43:44,15

Id6
00:35:27,22
00:36:07,12
00:40:10,83

Atlag
37,78 km/h
35,95 km/h
34,65 km/h
31,72 km/h
31,65 km/h
30,02 km/h
27,14 km/h

Atlag
30,94 km/h
27,44 km/h

Atlag
33,85 km/h
33,22 km/h
29,87 km/h
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Amatdr nyilt
Hely Rajtsz. |Név
1 779 JANOKI Adam
2 786 |\ TOTH Norbert
3 783 NAGY Gergé
4 774 | ANDRAS Vince
5 776 Felipe Miranda GASTON
6 778 HERCZEG Levente
7 782  KOVER Laszlé
8 784  |HANASZ Attila
9 788  KISS Gergd
10 785 | NAGY Tibor
11 781  |KOVACS Gergé
12 777 | GAJDA Tamas
13 780  KAIDY Kéroly
DNS 775  FARKAS Jozsef
DNS 787  KRESZNOCZKI Gergé
DKSI

Véros/Csapat

Brigetio KSE Vac

Saxum KSC
Mirdnk-DOMKK/Debrecen

Green Riders

Miskolci Road Cycling Club Egyesiilet
SAXUM.KSC

Vinibike KSE

ViniBike KSE

KONTENT DKSI - Debrecen

Mirank DOMKK Debrecen

Mirank DOMKK Debrecen

Miskolci Road Cycling Club Nyékladhaza
KONTENT DKSI Debrecen

KKB Nyiregyhaza

Debrecen

CN
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8

Kategodria
Amatdr nyilt
Amatér nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt

Balmazujvaros, 2019.05.01.

1d6
00:26:38,44
00:27:47,19
00:28:22,01
00:28:27,92
00:28:58,73
00:29:02,03
00:30:15,44
00:30:20,50
00:30:56,42
00:31:57,47
00:32:11,34
00:32:15,02
00:34:36,20

Atlag
45,04 km/h
43,19 km/h
42,30 km/h
42,16 km/h
41,41 km/h
41,33 km/h
39,66 km/h
39,55 km/h
38,78 km/h
37,55 km/h
37,28 km/h
37,21 km/h
34,68 km/h
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Paros U15
Hely Rajtsz.
1 675-676

Paros Masters
Hely Rajtsz.

1 677-678
2 679-680
Paros WU23
Hely Rajtsz.
1 681-682

Paros Amatér nyilt
Hely Rajtsz.
1 683-684
2 685-686

DKSI

Név
CSAKI Szabolcs - JENEI Daniel Csaba

Név
NYIRKO Attila - SOMOGY! Laszl6
SLETT Tamas - SZABO Ferenc

Név
CSEFKO Helga - KOVACS Judit

Név
BALINT Péter - KOLYA Tamas
FORIZS Benedek - PISAK Istvan

Véros/Csapat
Kontent DKSI

Varos/Csapat

Miskolci Road Cycling Club Egyesiilet
Budapest - Balmazujvaros

Véros/Csapat
Kontent DKSI

Varos/Csapat
Kontent DKSI
Ozdi Kerékparos

CN
PO1

CN
P02
P02

CN
PO3

CN
P04
P04

Kategodria
u15

Kategoria
Masters
Masters

Kategodria
Wwu23

Kategoria
Amatdr nyilt
Amatdr nyilt

Balmazujvaros, 2019.05.01.

Id6
00:35:37,23

Idé
00:29:39,13
00:32:36,76

Id6
00:36:51,98

Id6
00:29:48,54
00:31:18,75

Atlag
33,69 km/h

Atlag
40,47 km/h
36,80 km/h

Atlag
32,55 km/h

Atlag
40,26 km/h
38,32 km/h
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